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(150) Gula [3kg] - Dorastenky

# Meno
1 p@m ZAPLETALOVA Emma

2 pam ZVACOVA Katarina

3 pam BIROVA Nina

4 pEm MANASKOVA Martina

ZAPLETALOVA Emma
ZVACOVA Katarina
BIROVA Nina
MANASKOVA Martina

Halové M-AZB

Bratislava 04.02.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 5/19/2024 o 3:28 AM

Nar. Klub / Krajina

2000 SK SOG Nitra

2000  SK Vital Bratislava
2000 SK SOG Nitra

2001  Atleticky klub Bojnicky

1 2 3
10.46 9.63 10.32
9.18 9.54 9.20
8.55 X 9.02
832 8.56 8.83

Spracované programom AtletIS

Viac informacii na \!\Iww.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

10.45
9.58
8.74
8.09

10.34
8.99
8.89

Vykon
10.46
9.58
9.02
8.83

9.95
9.18
8.42
8.80
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